
AP TEST PREP SCHEDULE

Chapters refer to the Princeton Review AP Test prep book 2018 edition

Week of…

Have these 

chapters done Topics

December 17, 2018

December 31, 2018

January 7, 2019

January 14, 2019

January 21, 2019

January 28, 2019

February 4, 2019

February 11, 2019

February 18, 2019

February 25, 2019

March 4, 2019

March 11, 2019

March 18, 2019

SPRING 

BREAK Memorize ions and solubility rules

March 25, 2019

April 1, 2019

April 8, 2019

April 15, 2019

April 22, 2019 Practice Exam 1

April 29, 2019 Practice Exam 2

May 9, 2019 TEST DAY!!!!

Students should have the above chapters completed by the dates above.  It's important to pace yourself, so be sure

to keep on schedule.  

Note -- taking the AP chem test will NOT weight your College Chemistry grade.

1-2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Thermodynamics

Equilibrium, acids and bases

Laboratory Overview

all about the AP chem test

Moles, periodic table, charges, periodic 

trends, etc.

Bonding, intermolecular forces, Lewis 

diagrams, Gas Laws, etc.

Chemical equations, enthalphy, 

electrochemistry

Reaction rates, catalysts, beer's law, reaction 

mechanisms


